Green sturgeon catch and length statistics for San Joaquin River Location: Hwy 140 Bridge to Stocktor
December-February, Spring = March-May, Summer = June-August, Fall = September-November

Report
Card Year

Number
of Anglers

No Month
of Capture

Winter
Catch

Spring
Catch

Summer
Catch

Fall Catch

Total
Catch

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

13

10

16

TOTAL

24

18

29




1. Seasons were defined as follows: Winter =

Minimum [Maximum |Average

Number |Length Length Length
Measured |[(inches) (inches) (inches)
9 49.0 66.0 58.1

16 47.0 62.0 54.3

25




