Green sturgeon catch and length statistics for San Joaquin River Location: Hwy 140 Bridge to Stocktor December-February, Spring = March-May, Summer = June-August, Fall = September-November

•		No Month of Capture		Spring Catch	Summer Catch	Fall Catch	Total Catch
2007							
2008	8		1	7	0	1	9
2009	13	-	4	10	-	2	16
2010	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2011	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2012	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2013	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2014	2	-	1	-	-	1	2
2015	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2016	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2017	1	-	-	1	-	1	2
 TOTAL	24		6	18	0	5	29

## 1. Seasons were defined as follows: Winter =

	Minimum	Maximum	Average	
Number	Length	Length	Length	
Measured	(inches)	(inches)	(inches)	
9	49.0	66.0	58.1	
16	47.0	62.0	54.3	
-				
-				
-				
-	-	-	-	
-				
-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	-	
-				

25